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PGCAP College Login

Student Admission List

View Admission List

SL.No Capld Name of
Student

1 CAPPG2332544 JOEL
SHAGI

2 CAPPG2318982 SIMNA

MARY
MANOJ K

Please Select a Programme : (allotment.php)

MA English Language & Literature(S)

Category

MANAGEMENT

OPEN

Type Admission
No

Permanent 6156

Permanent 6150

Date

07-08-

2023

31-07-
2023

Admit Card
Click (admitcard_download.php?
capid=CAPPG2332544)

Click (admitcard_download.php?
capid=CAPPG2318982)

Remove
Remove
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